RIMBORSO SPESE VIAGGIO DI SERVIZIO E MISSIONI PAGATI CON FONDI PUBBLICI - ANNO 2018

COGNOME NOME

DESCRIZIONE

GENNAIO

FEBBRAIO

MARZO

APRILE

MAGGIO

GIUGNO

LUGLIO

AGOSTO

SETTEMBRE

OTTOBRE

NOVEMBRE

DICEMBRE

TOTALE €

TRAVAGLIA LUCIANO

SPESE DI VIAGGIO E MISSIONE

€ 178,90

€ 204,00

€ 361,80

€ 188,50

€ 106,60

€ 268,60

€ 1.308,40




